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Resultatlista SOL Tranas 23-10-18

Motion

Bo Andersson
Sven-Olof Fransson
Annette Asplund
Gull-Britt Karlsson
Urban Johansson
Karl-Gerhard Ramde
Roland Fors
Ann-Marie Birgersson
Kenneth Petersson
Else-Maj Hansson
Ingvar Ellbring

Mats Birgersson
Anita lvarsson
Barbro Ludvigsson
Anita Eriksson

Kort Dam

Margareta Larsson
Mona Petersen

Ingrid Norén

May-Sofie Olsson

Irene Kack
Ann-Charlotte Adolfsson
Agneta Holm

Kerstin Bengtsson

Kort Herr
Roland Sandahl
Sven Kack
Gunnar Holm
Bjorn Lonner
Stig Adolfsson
Staffan Gunnarsson
Affe Parmback
Allan Olovsson
Alf Olsson

Bengt Olsson
Sten Astrom

Stig Bengtsson
Goran Jansson
Peter Arnesson
Sven-Olof Lundin
Anders Larsson
Bjorn Tiger
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Robin Schagerlind
Arne Andersson

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby
Jonkopings OK
SOK Aneby

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby
Nassjo OK
Forserums SOK
Nassjo OK

SOK Aneby
Nassjo OK
Forserums SOK
Sol Tranas
Forserums SOK
Granna-Bygdens OK

OK Njudung

OK Motala
Boxholm-Mijolby OL
Forserums SOK

Sol Tranas

OK Bavern

OK Bavern

Motala AIF OL

Annebergs GIF

Sol Tranas

OK Bavern

OK Njudung

OK Bavern

Eksjo SOK

Sol Tranas

OK Njudung
Forserums SOK
Forserums SOK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Motala AIF OL
Granna-Bygdens OK
IFK Savsjo

Sol Tranas
Granna-Bygdens OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas

OK Bavern

OK Motala

28:01:00
28:50:00
31:01:00
32:06:00
32:13:00
34:28:00
34:35:00
35:15:00
37:23:00
38:18:00
39:13:00
41:44:00
43:03:00
52:50:00

ej godkand

41:31:00
48:29:00
50:31:00
52:46:00
59:06:00
01:06:26
01:06:27
01:07:10

31:30:00
38:16:00
40:23:00
40:42:00
44:00:00
44:09:00
46:56:00
46:58:00
51:45:00
53:03:00
53:18:00
53:19:00
57:29:00
59:04:00
01:00:42
01:01:52
ej godkand
ej godkand
ej godkand
ej godkand


https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=200
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=588
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=39
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=588
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
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Mellan Dam

Eva Rabe Magnusson
Ann-Katrin Larsson
Vivianne Lindstam
Ann-Kristin Karlsson
Agneta Granstrom
Ann-Christine Loof

Mellan Herr
Lars-Erik Spaak
Uno Magnusson
Christer Folkesson
Goran Dehlin

Lars Lundqvist
Séren Svardh
Hakan Gustafsson
Stefan G Larsson
Per-Ake Tengvall
Ola Borg

Jan-Olof Nyberg
UIf Bengtsson
Lars Johansson
Stellan Ahnstrom
Hakan Tengvall
Leif Asplund
Kenth Edin

Leif Andersson
Jerry Martinsson
Rune Turesson
Claus Petersen
Thomas Larsson
Roland Viktorsson
Gunnar Palmqvist
Uno Berg

Tord Fransson

Lang Herr
Goran Nord

Bo Hakansson
Conny Bruhn
Leif Efraimsson
Magnus Thor
Hans Wickbom
Hans Hjelm

IF Hagen
Malilla OK
Sol Tranas
OK Njudung
SOK Aneby
Eksjo SOK

Eksjo SOK

IF Hagen

Eksjo SOK
Annebergs GIF
Nassjo OK

OK Njudung
Boxholm-Mijolby OL
OK Njudung
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Eksjo SOK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas

OK Motala
Forserums SOK
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Jonk6pings OK
Boxholm-Mjélby OL
Nassjo OK

OK Motala

OK Bavern

OK Motala
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
OK Motala
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
OK Motala

Motala AIF OL

Sol Tranas

IFK Goteborg Orientering
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Motala AIF OL

OK Bavern

Vittjarvs IK

SOK Aneby

48:21:00
57:10:00
01:05:23
01:09:33
01:33:24
01:39:43

38:52:00
41:01:00
41:52:00
42:00:00
42:38:00
46:43:00
47:00:00
47:18:00
47:35:00
48:15:00
48:22:00
48:41:00
49:11:00
51:43:00
52:59:00
53:07:00
55:00:00
56:17:00
57:10:00
01:00:13
01:01:43
01:03:48
01:06:53
01:17:58
01:18:02
ej godkand

40:43:00
47:56:00
48:42:00
51:23:00
56:51:00
01:01:28
01:16:26


https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=122
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=268
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=122
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=39
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=200
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=262
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=588
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=2919
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=588
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=443
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=46527&organisationId=37

